EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
JUDICIAL NOMINATING
COMMISSION
INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR
FEBRUARY 6, 2020

Brevard County Government Center
Commission Chambers
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Viera, Florida

The Eighteenth Circuit Judicial Nominating
Commission announces the interview schedule
for applicants to fill the vacancy created by the
retirement of Circuit Judge James Earp:



Commission announces the interview schedule
for applicants to fill the vacancy created by the
retirement of Circuit Judge James Earp:

TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

APPLICANT

Leslie Castaldi

Gregory Donoghue
Philip Dunlop

Michael Dwyer

BREAK

Patricia Bologna Garagozlo
Stephen Henderson
Michelle Naberhaus
Aaron Peacock

BREAK

Lucinda Pruss

Kristen Smith-Rodriguez
Kathryn Speicher
BREAK

Rebekah Taylor

Suzanne Taylor

Timi Tucker

Marielena Tynan

Eric Woodward

Any questions should be directed to Daniel J.
Gerber, JNC Chair, at dgerber@rumberger.com







