EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT JUDICIAL NOMINATING COMMISSION INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR FEBRUARY 6, 2020

Brevard County Government Center Commission Chambers 2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Viera, Florida

The Eighteenth Circuit Judicial Nominating Commission announces the interview schedule for applicants to fill the vacancy created by the retirement of Circuit Judge James Earp:

Commission announces the interview schedule for applicants to fill the vacancy created by the retirement of Circuit Judge James Earp:

TIME	APPLICANT		
9:00 a.m.	Leslie Castaldi		
9:20 a.m.	Gregory Donoghue		
9:40 a.m.	Philip Dunlop		
10:00 a.m.	Michael Dwyer		
10:20 a.m.	BREAK		
10:30 a.m.	Patricia Bologna Garagozlo		
10:50 a.m.	Stephen Henderson		
11:10 a.m.	Michelle Naberhaus		
11:30 a.m.	Aaron Peacock		
11:50 a.m.	BREAK		
1:00 p.m.	Lucinda Pruss		
1:20 p.m.	Kristen Smith-Rodriguez		
1:40 p.m.	Kathryn Speicher		
2:00 p.m.	BREAK		
2:10 p.m.	Rebekah Taylor		
2:30 p.m.	Suzanne Taylor		
2:50 p.m.	Timi Tucker		
3:10 p.m.	Marielena Tynan		

Any questions should be directed to Daniel J. Gerber, JNC Chair, at dgerber@rumberger.com

Eric Woodward

3:30 p.m.